
-.,+~ ~~J, tl',:t'a a•H c.1•.:a a•aildao 
_ eaaa : o<1dt-1o<1Jl ~, fl+cM QR•Jl »r3 m-AB•M >iRs aft.,. 

ift-201, otifit <~ 3 ii: are) af'6.1-1s1001 
~: 96461-23797, it-~ arxenclvllbathlnda@gmall.com 

ITT. m.>mf ./>WET.it, 
tit. »n=f. tit. ITT.~.' l.ffcnrw I By email: tender@pspcl.in 

mlo-~·ea. isfeR tJt.~.tfl.l:ft.,m-s. tfl" R•ile c@o R&tfl 1 

fuR- ¤c;l;3d -~ aw~ 6fcH tit.»n=r.tit.ITT.~.,tIT ~aH1el2 3 
ntdl3a1 6(•d~•e1 m-~ uo ITTI 

ITT.Fit. 

,. 
ar>r 'e'T m-r 

1) Construction of Washroom and other Civil Works at city Sub Division Fazilka. 
(TE- 10/CCM/BTI/2023-24) (CORRIGENDUM No-12) 

fH~M ++_~ 

trr.>m=r.trr.ITT.~., afo~• I 

~. 

1) \ )j1:1" ~, tit >mf, tIT.>m=r.tIT.FIT.~. I 
2). l]tf ~/fH~M, tit »r3" >?bf <l&oc•, tft-.>m=r.trr.ITT.~. 

.... f< .... 3)· ocH~I 



Punjab State Power Corporation Limited. 

Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001. 

Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website: www.pspcl.in 

(Open Tender Notice) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Tender Enquiry No- 1 0/CCM/BTI/2023-24 

CORRIGENDUM No-12 

Name and complete address of 

office inviting tender 

Name of work in brief 

Date and Time upto which tender 

shall be downloaded/uploaded 

Date and time of opening of 
tender 

Cost of specification 

Contact person 

: Sr. Xen, Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, PSPCL, 

Bathinda. 

. Construction of Washroom and other Civil 

• Works at citv Sub Division Fazilka. 

: 15/03/2024 (Upto 05:00 PM) 

• :· 18/03/2024 (At 11 :30 AM) 

: Rs. 1180.00 including GST 

: Sr. Xen, Civil Const. &Mtc. Division, PSPCL, 

Bathinda. 

Tender specification can be downloaded from website https://www.pspcl.in and no 

hard copy of the same shall be issued by this office. 

NOTE: 

(i) All the prospective bidders are requested to get their digital signatures, 

register themselves on the website https://www.pspcl.in & get conversant with 

the process of on-line submission of tenders well in time so as to submit the 

tender by due dead line. No request for extension in due date of tender 

opening on .the above grounds shall be entertained . 
. . 

(ii) In case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum 

will be published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be se.en 

on website: https://www.pspcl.in 

(iii) In case of any clarification the prospective bidder may contact this office 

before the due date for submission of tender .. 

CWi!Const. & Mtc. Division 
PSPCL, Bathinda 

i 



1 
lSf 

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited 
Regd. Office: PSEB Hea4 office, The Mall Patiala-147001 

Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 

Website: www.pspcl.in 

(81fc'> c'sfe>-t) 
~·1a cTI«f: 10/CCM/BTI/2023-24 - 'Rll -12 

o'H :· -~ o<1dtlo<•Jl ~, TTm5 ·gR,Jl l?f3' 

w-g (tit 3" ${) m--207, 

af&~• I 
{1tf Gf,-1Mo11 fW" Mf~tl a1as,H tft" ~H•cil l?f3' 

-§-a- mf &oo mrcft I -

15/03/2024 (J;JTH 05:00 3&) 

18/03/2024 (~ 11:30 ~) 

1180.00 

' -
(tit fr >m-r) m--201, l:@}R1; aMo1 

afo~'I 

Rl1A1f~aEni ~SH1elc https://www.pspcl.in ~•~oM~ oft3tnft w uo 

reH tft° arlIT ;:pm~ oft3t" tl'~dfl I 

fbdt: 
(i) wa sf3,R;3 a8loc1ai raHlc:8 cJBl:G' lfl-l3' o@o, ~as-Pelc: https://www.pspcl.in 

3 dh-iRcd qd'o )){3''1{H fi:ra Rlj' o(d•~~ oT5 ti•~oc·d ao:41 

cit3l" ~a? R fca5d41d3 fii3t ))13' ml l)fgR'd '&onlf c(•doi 

-eira fca5d41d3 fH3t o@o 5El" ao:41 fl4lo11d oill oft3t' r11eaft I 

(ii) ~~@3 cfur~afc{~-eira~fcm o(•do ~~?raf~a?~~ 

'R4' mJ 1.fc('D:13 ?raf cl~dfll HQ' s-fatjl ~8fl'0c: https://www.pspcl.in 3 

n1'rlcre~I 

(iii) fcm' Rl-TS:taolao '6' Rf~:41 s-f3,~ a8lo11d ml fi:ra fod4'd3 fH3t 1m ed3d 
. . . . . . 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

